S AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA Barn Trail Run on 14th November 2020 VY
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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Goegon T oace Numbor T Namo ] Sumamo ] ety S

TA3384 Christopher Smith 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 03:39:18




15km Trail Run/Walk:Male

TRAIL10889 Heinrich Ernst 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:21:00
2 2 1 TA3521 Jason Lucas 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:35:04



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

3 1 TA3219 Nokuthula Kabinde 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:36:52
2 4 1 TA3205 Lucy Theron 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:06:04
3 5 1 TA3281 Estelle Whitby 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 02:06:10
4 6 2 TA3453 Martie Schoeman 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 02:07:51
5 7 1 TA3261 Henk Groenewald 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 55 Master (50-59) 02:07:54
6 8 3 TA3252 Tanya Paine 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 02:25:51
7 9 4 TA3207 Regan Demos 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 02:25:54



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TRAIL12167
TA3182
TA3579
TA3241

TRAIL20202
TA3379
TA3314
TA3574
TA3586
TA3371
TA3340
TA3543
TA3188
TA3350

TRAIL20497

Scott
Jaco
Patrick
Xolani
Andre
Brett
Joe
Heinrich
Karl-heinz
Ludwig
Mlungisi
Lebogang
Johannes
Kagiso
Dean

Stevenson
Visser
Madiba
Kubheka
Portelli
Tromp
Els
Erasmus
Michel
Fuls
Bana
Mosenki
Mokobodi
Mosenki
Mccleland

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

34
34
34
50
44
36
23
33
30
35
30
58
26
67

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:48:39
00:49:49
00:53:17
00:54:00
01:00:00
01:03:44
01:04:39
01:12:21
01:13:18
01:15:04
01:17:28
01:20:41
01:20:50
01:35:16
02:01:00



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory

= =
DB ©® N U R W

e = T e )
D U s W N

10
11
16
17
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

BN W W R N O RN R WN R R e

TA3389
TA3528
TA3328
TA3381
TA3191
TA3151
TRAIL20368
TA3299
TA3164
TA3296
TA3367
TA3152
TA3155
TA3526
TA3202
TA3571

Lauren
Paula
Caroline
Rosalind
Welmoed
Emily
Vanessa
Susie
Amanda
Susan
Fikile
Eva
Yevette
Ann
Thelani

Katy

Nish
Taylor
Malan

Roy
Geekie
Geekie
Smeets

Latta

Fairley
De Bruin
Nhleko
Carrera
Bosman
Trollip
Trollip
Dreyer

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

52
38
48
45
16
35
64
45
48
52
28
31
50
27
54

Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

01:03:37
01:04:45
01:05:17
01:09:58
01:20:16
01:20:16
01:30:19
01:33:24
01:33:48
01:42:07
01:47:08
01:48:47
01:48:56
01:49:01
01:49:05
01:50:04



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA3193
TA3280
TA3430
TA3195
TRAIL12236
TA3187
TA3289
TRAIL20068
TRAIL11168
TA3255
TA3227
TA3435
TA3298
TRAIL20083
TA3359
TA3243
TRAIL20045
TA3345
TA3173

Byron
Henro
Luke
Jurgen
Clive
Brian
Ernest
Andre
Glyn
Lawrence
Mark
Jack
Danie
Ben
Daniel
Bryan
Gary
Janes
Willie

Paschke
Plomp
Du Toit
Huysamen
Hutchinson
Beyleveldt
Shongwe
Theron
Boddy
Norval
Barhan
Joubert
Van Niekerk
Pieterse
Freeman
Noakes
Noakes
Wagner
Wagner

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

26
35
39
49
42
35
56
55
46
43
13
34
63
9
34
60
37
63

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:29:04
00:30:17
00:32:37
00:36:40
00:41:43
00:43:04
00:44:39
00:50:17
00:55:00
01:04:37
01:08:03
01:08:20
01:08:45
01:11:11
01:17:11
01:17:17
01:17:22
01:27:00
01:27:04



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory
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13
14
15
16
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25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33

34

36
38
39
41
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53
54
55
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TA3171
TA3393
TA3332
TRAIL12170
TA3373
TA3370
TA3277
TA3290
TRAIL12468
TA3177
TA3588
TRAIL20069
TA3236
TA3170
TA3302
TA3279
TA3162
TA3324
TA3174
TA3552
TA3335
TRAIL10011
TRAIL10052

TA3570

TA3306
TRAIL20667
TA3294
TA3516
TRAIL20024
TA3585
TA3201
TA3382
TA3178
TA3285
TA3270
TA3386
TA3524
TRAIL12920

TA3313

Nerina
Marese
Lynette
Cornelia
Sisakunga
Jacqi
Tenneil
Annette
Lisa
Bianca
Stephanie
Zelda
Vicky
Lynne
Tanya
Karien
Mia
Ronel
Leane
Robyn
Lindi
Graham
Lesley

Dee

Gillian
Megan
Yolanda
Herma
Vreda
Bianca
Ansune
Jodine
Johanique
Minette
Chloe
Laura
Claire

Veronica

Annarie

Pistorius
Herbst
Hansen
Hutchinson
Pasiya
Beyleveldt
Brummer
Coetzee
Portelli
De Beer
Aken
Theron
White
Koen
Baird
Van Deventer
Van Wyk
Van Wyk
Van Wyk
Norval
Norval
Hutchins
Hutchins

Joubert

Fowler
Marais
Correia
Van Niekerk
Pieterse
Herbst
Schilling
Herbst
Herbst
Herbst
Freeman
Noakes
Van Vreden

Rowswell

Greyling

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

40
31
39
31
39
15
49
54
27
37
55
33
48
45
61
8
42
11
22
44
57
58

43

75
41
50
33
66
13
12
12
10
10
7
60
33
35

28

Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Grand-Master (60+)

12 to 15
12 to 15
12 to 15
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Grand-Master (60+)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

00:33:52
00:34:16
00:40:36
00:41:38
00:43:42
00:44:43
00:45:00
00:45:56
00:47:24
00:47:26
00:47:39
00:50:13
00:50:38
00:51:15
00:54:00
00:56:09
00:58:08
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:04:39
01:04:41
01:07:52
01:07:55

01:07:58

01:08:19
01:08:23
01:08:29
01:08:47

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:23
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:40
16:45
17:15
19:20
19:24
19:27

01:26:59



40

59

10

TA3186

Nelia

Wagner

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female

34

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:27:05



2km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Number | Name | Sumame | Activity S

1 1 TA3286 Declan Mcharg 2km Trail Run/Walk Male Under 11 00:34:48
2 2 1 TA3321 Ron Mcharg 2km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:34:50
3 3 2 TA3388 Caden Mcharg 2km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 00:34:53
4 4 1 TA3167 Ekrem Kansu 2km Trail Run/Walk Male 56 Master (50-59) 00:51:23
5 5 1 TA3287 Lucas Kansu 2km Trail Run/Walk Male 19 Senior (19-29) 00:51:26



